Plats FGrnamn

JUNIOR
1 Carl
2 Felix

DAM
1 Rebecka
2 Annika

SENIOR
1 Anders
2 Jonathan
3 Markus
4 Tommy
5 Martin
Karl-Johan
David
Jerry
9 Michael
10 Lars-Erik
Stefan
12 Magnus
Jonas
14 Hans
Kennet
16 Bernard
17 David
18 Samuel
19 Stefan
20 Niklas

VETERAN
1 Christer
2 Stefan
3 Michael
4 Jan
5 Bror
6 Stig
7 Soren

Compak Sporting Svegerasen 20160512

Efternamn

Andersson
Lundgren

Bergkvist
Johansson

Bore
Hermansson
Larsson
Lundgren
Andersson
Brindbergs
Mohlin
Skogsberg
Englund
Andersson
Samuelsson
Andersson
Dahlgren
Bergkvist
Jarpehult
Raimondo
Olsson
Sandin
Warnklint
Johansson

Eksvard
Eksvard
Liedberg
Olsson
Stridh
Hellstrom
Kjellstrom

LicNr

1ID01484715
[ID01624175

1ID01275783
[ID02135059

IID00676597
[ID01440185
1ID01503204
[ID01095125
1ID01646246
1ID01088802
[ID01475800
11D00245954
[ID00623916
1ID00727089
[IDO0888599
[ID00105441
1ID01660760
1ID01398361
1ID02163728
[ID00985858
[ID01663219
[ID03594552
6305295658
[ID02420353

1ID01153737
1ID01440050
[ID01153734
[ID01693284
IID00659063
[ID01138461
5510155956

Klubb

Vilske Jaktskytteklubb
Falkopings Sportskytteklubb

Falkdpings Sportskytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Falkdpings Sportskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Falkopings Sportskytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Skoévde Jaktskytteklubb
Falkdpings Sportskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhdttan
Falkdpings Sportskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhadttan
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Svegerasens JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Vedums SpSK

Falkdpings Sportskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Svegerasens JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Nimrod Jakt och SSF

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhattan
Svegerasens JSK

Svegerasens JSK

Banal Bana2

22
17

24
20

24
23
24
22
24
22
24
22
20
20
17
18
21
18
19
16
16
13
13

21
22
18
17
12
14
10

24
22

22
18

25
25
24
25
22
24
22
24
24
22
25
23
20
22
21
23
22
20
15
18

23
21
23
20
19
16
13

Sum

46
39

46
38

49
48 Battre sista serie
48
47
46
46
46
46
44
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
38
33
28
26

44
43
41
37 Superveteran
31
30
23



